	F12003138
-	

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only





18 APR 13 AM 10: 51





COGENCYGLOBAL	115 N CALHOUN ST., S TALLAHASSEE, FL 323 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.CO
Date:4/13/2018	Account#: 12000000
Name:Chris Vick	
Reference #: G041490	
Entity Name: ABBOTT & COBB, II	NC.
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Tran	nsact Business
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
Reinstatement Conversion	
Reinstatement Conversion Merger	

 CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBALLINC, 10 E 4C * ST, 10 * FE 74Y, NY 10016 800.221.0102 -1.212.947.7200

.

DEUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REG STERED IN 4% GLAND & WALES REG STERE IN 4% GLAND & WALES 6 BEVIS MARKS, 1º FL LONDON EC3A 78A +44 (0)20.3786.1090



ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
 A HONG KONG L M TED COMFANY
 INFLNITUS PLAZA, 12** FL
 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL
 HONG KONG
 +852,3975,1803

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

COGENCYGLOBAL	115 N Tall 866. COC						
Date: 4/13/2018	A						
Name:Chris Vick							
Reference #: G041490							
Entity Name: ABBOTT & COBB, INC.							
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Bus	iness						
Amendment							
Change of Agent							
Reinstatement							
Merger							
Dissolution/Withdrawal							
Fictitous Name							
Other							
Authorized Amount:							

.

.

(# CORPORATE HQ COGFNCY GLOBAL INC. 10 E 40° 57, 10 °FL NY, NY 10015 800.221.0102 +1.212.947.7200

.

.

 EUROPEAN HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED PEG STERED NENGLAND 3 WALES PEG STPY #R010712 6 BEVIS MARKS, 14 FL LONDON EC3A / BA +44 (0)20.3786.1090



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 12" FL 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG +852.3975.1803

COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED

ASIA PACIFIC HQ

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

TO: Amendment Sect Division of Corpo Abbott & Co SUBJECT:			
Abbott & Co			
NIIKJEU I S	bb, Inc.		
		(Name of Corporation	1)
DOCUMENT NUMBE	R:		
The enclosed withdraws	al application and f	fee are submitted for fi	ling.
Please return all correspondent correspondent provides the following:	ndence concerning	this	
Ingrid J. Schecke	9		
·		(Name of Person)	
Locke Lord LLP			
		(Firm/Company)	
111 S. Wacker D)r		
		(Address)	
Chicago, IL 6060	6		
	(C	ity/State and Zip code))
For further information c	oncerning this mat	ter, please call:	
Ingrid J. Scheckel		312 4 at ()	43-0289
(Name of Enclosed is a check for t	,		le & Daytime Telephone Number)
\$35 Filing Fee \$4 Co	3.75 Filing Fee & [ertificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is Enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified
	<u>G ADDRESS:</u>		STREET ADDRESS:
	ent Section of Corporations		Amendment Section Division of Corporations
P.O. Box	-		2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL. 32301

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

ABBOTT & COBB, INC. (Name of Corporation) F12000003138 (Document Number of Corporation (if known) Delaware

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:	
c/o David L. Kendall, Locke Lord LLP, 111 S. Wacker Dr.	
(Mailing Address)	
Chicago, IL 60606	
(City/ State /Zip)	24

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

April 12, 2018

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

Arthur C. Abbott

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

President

(Title of person signing)

(Date)

FILING FEE \$35